Class.
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

Timoneiro
Nick
Pellicano
Gabriella
Kidd
Ricardo
Canepa

Malcolm
Scofield

Rafael
Gagliotti

André
Guarischi

Stefano
Francavilla

Nicolas
Garcia

Fernando
Madureira

Caio Bailly

Breno
Bianchi

Christian
Frazen
William
Brown

Miguel
Machado

Frederico
Francavilla

Rodrigo
Almeida

Héctor
Concha

Mario
Eugénio
Tavares

Elisa
Andrade

Erick de
Abreu

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count:

Proeiro

Felipe
Berardo

Gustavo
Nascimento

Ellion
Santana

Roberto
Blum

Flavio
Castro

Humberto
Cardoso

Enrico
Francavilla

Juan Cruz

Pedro
Walter

Catarina
Glashester

Fabio Horta

Fabricio
Moro

André
Fonseca

Bruno
Falco

Gustavo
Malagrine

Gustavo
Baiano

Breno
Gervasio
Viviam
Alencastro

Milla
Pegorim

Enzo de
Abreu

BRASILEIRO - Sub Sede de

Dias 24, 25 e 26 de junho de

Cat.
Sénior

Mista

Sénior

Sénior

Sénior

Sénior

Sénior

Sénior

Master

Mista /

Junior

Sénior

Master

Master

Sénior

Junior

Sénior

Sénior

Mista /
Master

Feminina

B

CAMPEONATO LESTE

Cabo Frio

2022

FINAL

Snipe Class

Barco
Papo Reto

Ozzy
Qualyfruit

Ganancia

Guarda
Patrimonial

Maria
Menina
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Silver Bullet
Bisnaguinha
Cachorrao
Tintiun
Zangado
Barco
Chefe

Sem Nome

Moqueca

Tai Chi

Suduka

Orabidoo

Os Abreu's

5, Entries: 28, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | Club

31368

1208

29890

31569

31208

31485

31530

29827

31163

31118

30997

31760

30814

29857

31538

315632

30690

31678

30533

31249

ICRJ
/ MB

ICRJ |51
/ MB

YCSA 52
/CIR

ICRJ
/
BSYC

ICS/ |61
ICRJ

ICRJ

39

45

48

YCSA 48

YCO/

CRG
ICRJ

54

73

RYC/

CDhJ
ICRJ

73

79

ICSC |80

ICES |70

ICES |93

YCSA |98

ICES
/
ICRJ

CNC

110

116

CRG 116

ICRJ
/1CB

CNC

138

143

10

22

23

29

32

33

36

41

44

44

50

51

51

64

69

81

87

87

109

114

Total |C./desc. R1

2

(16)

(15)

10

11

(19)
14

12

13

17

22

20

RET)

R2 R3 R4
2 (29
1 29 3
DNF)
3 (29 5
DNC)
5 5 4
11 (29 7
DNC)
4 4 15
8 6 9
9 9 1
6 3 16
7 7 17
29 29 1
DNC) DNC
29 29 2
DNF) DNC
10 2 13
29 8 |11
DNF)
29 29 |6
DNC) DNC
29 29 |8
DNC)|DNF
12 (29 19
DNC)
29 29 12
DNC) DNC
29 29 |21
DNC) DNC
29 29 18

DNF) IDNC

R5 |R6

1 4

T

8 3

6 9

4 7

5 5

(12) 6

3 (13)

9 (29
RET)

29 |8

UFD)

7 2

2 10

15 11

16 15

10 |12

29 14

UFD

14 29
UFD

13 16

20 17

18 29
DNC



Class.
21st

22nd

23rd

24th

24th

24th

24th

24th

Timoneiro

Carlos
Ubirata

Michelle
Chevrand

Marcelo
Pinheiro

Bruno
Bethlem

Victor H.
Demaison
Mario
Sergio de
Jesus
Junior

Ralph
Rosa

Bernardo
Peixoto

Proeiro
Eduardo
Sampaio
Caio
Pantoja

Eduardo
Abad

Dante
Bianchi

Matheus
Gongalves

Anderson
Brandéo

Daniel
Claro

Marcos
Arndt

Cat.
Grand

Master
Mista

Master
Master
Sénior

Sénior

Master

Junior

Barco SailNo|Club
Bem te vi 31597 |ICA
Forré 30206 |[CRG

/ CDJ
Tiorga 80533 [CNP

Tomix’s 31745 |ICRJ
Horse

Arrivederci |31613 |ICRJ
/MB
Matanti 31472 |YCI

Ton Ton 30266 |ICRJ
Noticia 31019 |YCB
Ruim

Total |C./desc. R1 R2

147

147

163

174

174

174

174

174

118

118

134

145

145

145

145

145
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29 29
DNF) DNF
21 (29
DNC)
18 (29
DNC)
29 29
RET) RET
29 29
RET) RET
29 29
RET) RET
29 29
RET) RET
29 29
RET) RET

R3

29
DNC

29
DNC

29
DNC

29
RET

29
RET

29
RET

29
RET

29
RET

R4
14

20

29
DNC

29
RET

29
RET

29
RET

29
RET

29
RET

RS
17

19

29
DNC

29
RET

29
RET

29
RET

29
RET

29
RET

R6

29
DNC

29
DNF

29
DNC

29
RET

29
RET

29
RET

29
RET

29
RET
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